146-0316
©2016 Sensitron Semiconductor · 221 West Industry Court ·  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681
 Phone (631) 586 7600 · Fax (631) 242 9798 · www.sensitron.com · sales@sensitron.com
Solid State Power Management
Overview………………….………..….……….……...…...2
Integration………………………...…………….....……...3
Markets/Applications…………………….……..….....3
Single Channel Controllers ………….……......…...4

Multi-Channel
Boards
Multi-Channel
Enclosures
High Current Multi-
Channel Enclosures
Bi-Directional
Surge Limiter
High Current SSPC
Slot SSPC
© 2016 Sensitron Semiconductor  221 West Industry Court  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681
 Phone (631) 586 7600  Fax (631) 242 9798  www.sensitron.com  sales@sensitron.com
Page 4
AC Solid State Circuit Breaker
Part Number Current Program Range Voltage
SPDP05D28-1 1A to 5A  28 Vdc
SPDP10D28-1 2A to 10A 28 Vdc
SPDP15D28-1 3A to 15A 28 Vdc
SPDP20D28-1  4A to 20A 28 Vdc
SPDP25D28-1 5A to 25A 28 Vdc
SPDP30D28-1 6A to 30A 28 Vdc
SPDP40D28-1 8A to 40A 28 Vdc
SPDP50D28-1 10A to 50A 28 Vdc
Part Number Current Voltage
SPD8A115 8A 150 Vdc
Part Number Current Voltage
SPDB10D28 10A 28 Vdc
SPDB35D28 35A 28 Vdc
Standard Features, plus:
• 115 VAC / 150 VDC
• 2 pole single throw switch (2PST)
• Overcurrent shutdown protection
• Overvoltage transient suppression
• TTL/CMOS input compatible
• Operating voltage up to 100V
Programmable Single Channel Control, ≤ 50A
SPDB Series, Low Current
Part Number Current Program Range Voltage
SPDP03D270   0.9A to 3A 270 Vdc
SPDP10D270 3.0A to 10A 270 Vdc
SPDP03D375  0.9A to 3A 375Vdc
SPDP10D375  3.0A to 10A 375Vdc
Features:
• 5:1 programming range for 28V
• True I
2

• Line input
• Overtemperature
Single Channel Control, up to 150A
Features:
• True I
2
T with thermal memory
• Instant trip at higher level
• Isolated Logic Control, Status
• On/Off
• Low Power Consumption
• Soft turn-on for EMI control
• Nuisance Trip Suppression
Part Number Current Voltage Max Voltage Drop@ Amps
SRPC80D28   80A 28 Vdc 175 mV
SPDC130D28 130A  28 Vdc 230 mV
SPDC150D28 150A  28 Vdc 260 mV
SPDP50D375 50A 375Vdc 440 mV

Source
SuperCap
SPAF01
Source
Part
Number
Max Contact
Voltage
(Vout)
Continuous
Contact Current
(Iout)
Voltage drop
@ Iout
( Vdrop)
SSR033D005 50 33 0.080
SSR066D005 50 66 0.152
SSR100D005 50 100 0.230
SSR033D010 100 33 0.103
SSR066D010 100 66 0.205
SSR100D010 100 100 0.310
SSR033D020 200 33 0.139
SSR066D020 200 66 0.278
SSR100D020 200 100 0.420
Part
Number
Max Contact
Voltage
(Vout)
Continuous
Contact Current
(Iout)
Voltage drop
@ Iout
( Vdrop)
SSR015D060 600 15 0.248
SSR025D060 600 25 0.413
SSR033D060 600 33 0.545
SSR050D060 600 50 0.825
SSR015D080 800 15 0.408
SSR025D080 800 25 0.680
SSR033D080 800 33 0.900
SSR015D120 1200 15 0.224
SSR025D120 1200 25 0.373
SSR033D120 1200 33 0.492
Dimensions:6.60” x 4.00” x 2.64”
Weight: 3.85lb Max
Package Size: 1.4” x  2.6” x  0.5”
MIL-STD-704 and MIL-STD-461 Compliant